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VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING WORKS
Note Books, Registers, Account Books, Stationery & Xerox Paper Etc. Available

# 1-5-85, General Bazar, Secunderabad - 500 003 E-mail: venkatramana.bindingworks@gmail.com

i t ,o g,voTAX INVOICE Ph:040-27842572
Cell: 9849360076 / 9966518678

Order No Date2,o?,\\\l I
Delivery Challan No Date

3( AcA fS zot h c1-Z +GSTIN

9..., ^1* sJo,, /t -P
To,
M/s

ailNo.2023t24 1l2Z oate 2olx f 2j
HSN
Code otv

fate
SI

No
PARTICULARS

12Yo

GST
18o/o

GST
lYo-5Yo

GST Ps
Amount
Rs.

1 Au Ca,uer +(es',4 J LIoL I'o L+o loEoo
2

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

14
,,1 l

/]

17 I r56qq .'
tlI Lt

i
I

19

Tolal

ttlL\ to6o olub Total

!GST 6r^ 
g

(^ $(SGST

-1at20 1( -noqLGrand lotal
GSTIN : 36AEJPP5811M

Terms & Conditions

Goods once sold will not be taken back

lnterest @ 2% p.m. lf not paid within 30 days time

Subject to Secunderabad Jursidiction

THE COSMOS CO.OP BANK LTD. .G. Road, Secundctabed'
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